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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕГОРОВ Тимофей МОС  2  2  2  V  V  0 0.333 -6 14 5

РАКИТИН Андрей МОС  V  1  0  1  3  0 0.167 -13 9 7

КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 3 17 3

СЛАВНОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  1  0  V  2 0.500 1 15 4

КУКЛИН Никита САМ  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 22 2

КОРНЕВ Даниил САР  1  V  2  0  3  1 0.167 -12 11 6

ШАКИРОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС  0  V  2  2  3  2 0.167 -9 13 6

НЕГАНОВ Всеволод МОС  V  V  3  1  V  V 0.667 8 20 2

КОРЯЖКИН Денис МОС  2  1  V  0  V  V 0.500 -3 15 4

ЮРЧЕНКОВ Александр МОС  V  V  2  3  V  V 0.667 7 21 3

ОНИЩЕНКО Захар КРМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ПОЛЯКОВ Данил САМ  V  0  1  1  0  2 0.167 -15 8 7

ГОРШЕНИН Ярослав САР  V  3  3  0  0  V 0.333 -6 14 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТУРТА Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 23 1

ЛУКЬЯНОВ Тихон МОС  3  1  V  V  2  V 0.500 1 18 3

БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС  1  V  V  1  1  V 0.500 -1 15 4

ФОМИН Петр МОС  2  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 -2 17 5

ТУМАНОВ Азамат САР  0  1  V  1  1  V 0.333 -6 11 6

ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дмитрий ПЕН  2  V  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 21 2

СЕМИЗОРОВ Михаил САМ  V  2  2  3  0  1 0.167 -11 12 7

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХЛЫБОВ Артемий МОС  2  V  1  V  V  3 0.500 3 18 3

ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Андрей МОС  V  0  1  2  V  0 0.333 -8 11 6

ДУЛЬМУХАМЕДОВ Т МОС  1  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 1 16 4

ФЕДИН Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

МОИСЕЕВ Федор ТАТ  1  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 1 16 4

СПИРИН Данила САР  1  1  2  1  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

СМИРНОВ Артем МОО  V  V  V  2  1  V 0.667 7 19 2

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОСКАЛЕНКО Кирилл МОС  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 2 16 5

ЛЕПЕШКИН Михаил МОС  V  1  V  3  V 0.600 3 16 4

КИСЕЛЕВ Александр МОС  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 5 17 1

ПРОНЬКИН Артём ПЕН  V  3  V  1  V 0.600 4 16 3

ТЕРЕХОВ Георгий САР  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 5 17 1

ШУБИН Айрат ТАТ  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КУЛИКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 0 14 4

ХРОНИН Артём МОС  2  V  V  0  V 0.600 3 14 2

ФАДИЕВ Николай МОС  2  1  3  V  2 0.200 -7 12 5

САКЕЕВ Арсений САМ  2  1  V  0  1 0.200 -11 8 6

ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 19 1

ГОРБУНОВ Андрей САР  V  1  V  V  0 0.600 1 13 3

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 10 19 1

ЕВТИХЕЕВ Константи МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 19 2

СИМОНЕНКО Артём МОС  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 1 14 3

ШМУКЛЕР Артур ТАТ  2  3  V  V  1 0.400 -1 14 4

СПИРИН Вадим САР  0  0  1  3  V 0.200 -9 8 6

ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофей ПЕН  0  3  1  V  1 0.200 -8 9 5

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МОИСЕЕВ Афанасий МОС  2  V  3  3  0  2 0.167 -9 14 7

ЯМАЛИЕВ Антон МОС  V  0  V  0  2  3 0.333 -6 13 6

ПАНЧЕНКО Денис МОС  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 11 21 1

БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ  V  1  1  V  V  3 0.500 -1 17 4

ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Кирилл САР  V  V  1  1  1  V 0.500 -3 15 5

ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ  V  V  0  2  V  V 0.667 6 18 2

САВИН Фёдор МОО  V  V  V  V  3  1 0.667 2 20 3

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХОВАНОВ Максим МОС  0  0  V  0  1 0.200 -13 5 5

ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

НОВИКОВ Иван МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 13 18 2

ГАФИАТУЛЛИН Арту ТАТ  2  1  1  2  0 0.000 -14 6 6

КОЛОТЫРИН Владими САР  V  1  0  V  3 0.400 -2 12 4

КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ  V  1  0  V  V 0.600 1 13 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВ Фома МОС  3  V  V  1  1 0.400 0 13 4

ЛИЩУК Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

БОЙКО Арсений МОС  0  2  V  3  0 0.200 -8 9 5

КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕРИЧАН МОО  1  1  1  2  0 0.000 -15 5 6

ШАПОВАЛОВ Артём КРМ  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 1 15 3

ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 11 17 2

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГРАУДЫНЬ Павел МОС  2  V  1  V  V 0.600 0 15 3

МИШАКОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1

СЛОКВА Илья МОС  2  3  3  V  V 0.400 2 16 4

ЗЯБЛИКОВ Владимир САР  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 8 19 2

ЕВСИКОВ Кирилл САМ  2  1  0  1  2 0.000 -14 6 6

ХАЙРУЛЛОВ Эмиль ТАТ  3  3  2  2  V 0.200 -4 14 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ОНИЩЕНКО Зах КРМ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
2 ШАКИРОВ Адел ТАТ 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
3 ФЕДИН Георгий МОС 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
4 ЛАВРУХИН Егор МОС 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
5 ЛИЩУК Илья МОС 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
6 МИШАКОВ Мак МОС 1.000 8 20 квалифицирован
7 ТУРТА Максим МОС 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
8 ОСИПОВ Семен ТАТ 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован
9 НОВИКОВ Иван МОС 0.800 13 18 квалифицирован

10 ЯРУЛЛИН Кирам ТАТ 0.800 11 17 квалифицирован
11 ИВАНОВ Михаил МОС 0.800 10 19 квалифицирован
12 ЗЯБЛИКОВ Влад САР 0.800 8 19 квалифицирован
13 ЕВТИХЕЕВ Конс МОС 0.800 7 19 квалифицирован
14 ПАНЧЕНКО Ден МОС 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
15 КУКЛИН Никита САМ 0.667 10 22 квалифицирован
16 ЕРМОЛАЕВ Дми ПЕН 0.667 8 21 квалифицирован
17 НЕГАНОВ Всево МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
18 ЮРЧЕНКОВ Але МОС 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
19 СМИРНОВ Арте МОО 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
20 ГИЛЯЗОВ Карим ТАТ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
21 КАРЦЕВ Юрий МОС 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
22 САВИН Фёдор МОО 0.667 2 20 квалифицирован
23 КИСЕЛЕВ Алекса МОС 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
23 ТЕРЕХОВ Георги САР 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
25 ПРОНЬКИН Артё ПЕН 0.600 4 16 квалифицирован
26 ЛЕПЕШКИН Ми МОС 0.600 3 16 квалифицирован
27 ХРОНИН Артём МОС 0.600 3 14 квалифицирован
28 МОСКАЛЕНКО МОС 0.600 2 16 квалифицирован
29 ШАПОВАЛОВ А КРМ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
30 СИМОНЕНКО А МОС 0.600 1 14 квалифицирован
31 ГОРБУНОВ Андр САР 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
31 КРИВИЧ Алексей САМ 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
33 ГРАУДЫНЬ Паве МОС 0.600 0 15 квалифицирован
34 КУЛИКОВ Макси МОС 0.600 0 14 квалифицирован
35 ХЛЫБОВ Артеми МОС 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
36 ЛУКЬЯНОВ Тихо МОС 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
37 ДУЛЬМУХАМЕД МОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
37 МОИСЕЕВ Федо ТАТ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
39 СЛАВНОВ Георг МОС 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
40 БИБАЕВ Михаил КРМ 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
41 БОЙЦЕВ Данила МОС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
42 ФОМИН Петр МОС 0.500 -2 17 квалифицирован
43 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Кири САР 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
43 КОРЯЖКИН Ден МОС 0.500 -3 15 квалифицирован
45 СЛОКВА Илья МОС 0.400 2 16 квалифицирован
46 СОЛОВЬЕВ Фом МОС 0.400 0 13 квалифицирован
47 ШМУКЛЕР Арту ТАТ 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
48 КОЛОТЫРИН Вл САР 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
49 ЕГОРОВ Тимофе МОС 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
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49 ГОРШЕНИН Яро САР 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
51 ЯМАЛИЕВ Анто МОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
52 ТУМАНОВ Азам САР 0.333 -6 11 квалифицирован
53 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Ан МОС 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
54 ХАЙРУЛЛОВ Эм ТАТ 0.200 -4 14 квалифицирован
55 ФАДИЕВ Никола МОС 0.200 -7 12 квалифицирован
56 БОЙКО Арсений МОС 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован
56 ЗЕМЦОВ Тимофе ПЕН 0.200 -8 9 квалифицирован

58 СПИРИН Вадим САР 0.200 -9 8 выбывший
59 САКЕЕВ Арсений САМ 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
60 ХОВАНОВ Макс МОС 0.200 -13 5 выбывший
61 МОИСЕЕВ Афан МОС 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
62 ЛОБАНОВ Иван МОС 0.167 -9 13 выбывший
63 СЕМИЗОРОВ Ми САМ 0.167 -11 12 выбывший
64 КОРНЕВ Даниил САР 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
65 РАКИТИН Андре МОС 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
66 ПОЛЯКОВ Данил САМ 0.167 -15 8 выбывший
67 ЕВСИКОВ Кирил САМ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
67 ГАФИАТУЛЛИН ТАТ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
69 КИСЕЛЕВ-СМЕР МОО 0.000 -15 5 выбывший
70 СПИРИН Данила САР 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
71 ШУБИН Айрат ТАТ 0.000 -19 1 выбывший
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